E-Mail Address: 1115 H Street, N.E.

Est. §041 briefs@wilsonepes.com Washington, D.C. 20002
WILSONI(EOPE|§{EPR|N!ING Web Site: Tel (202) 789-0096
o www.wilsonepes.com Fax (202) 842-4896

No. 20-1199

STUDENTS FOR FAIR ADMISSIONS, INC.,
PETITIONER,

V.

PRESIDENT AND FELLOWS OF HARVARD COLLEGE

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on August 1, 2022, three (3) copies of the BRIEF FOR STUDENTS
AND ALUMNI OF HARVARD COLLEGE AS AMICI CURIAE IN SUPPORT OF RESPONDENT
in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule 29.5(c), on the
following:

WILLIAM SPENCER CONSOVOY SETH P. WAXMAN

Consovoy MCCARTHY PLLC WILMER CUTLER PICKERING HALE AND DORR LLP
1600 Wilson Boulevard 1875 Pennsylvania Ave, NW

Suite 700 Washington, DC 20006

Arlington, VA 22209

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

will@consovoymccarthy.com Seth, Waxman@wilmerhale.com
GBonadies@lawyerscommittee.org dhinojosa@lawyerscommittee.org
eandriola@advancingjustice-aajc.org nshah@advancingjustice-aajc.org
efarmer@advancingjustice-aajc.org MEtcubanez@advancingjustice-aajc.org
osellstrom@lawyersforcivilrights.org elisabeth.theodore@arnocldporter.com
Lawrence.Culleen@arnoldporter.com John.Freedman@arnoldporter.com
Nancy.Perkins@arnoldporter.com Sally.Pei@arnoldporter.com
Dana.Or@arnoldporter.com Sam.Callahan@arnoldporter.com

My

ATAN SMITH = ~—nr’

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
1115 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 1st day of August 2022.

[ty
/

COLIN CASEY HOGAN
NOTARY PUBLIC
District of Columbia

My commission expires June 14, 2027.




